## Quietroom product Certificate Floorfixx

Floorfixx is a product of Estillon B.V. / Netherlands.



## **Registration statement:**

The Knowledge Centre Sound Insulation has checked that Floorfixx meets the guidelines for Quietroom® label, as defined in the Quietroom® Design & build guide.

Floorfixx is a product of Estillon B.V. / Netherlands.

Floorfixx is a product of Estillon B.V. / Netherlands.
Estillon B.V. / Netherlands is officially registered with the Quiet Room Foundation.

## Quietroom label:

The Quietroom® label is the objective standard for quiet hotel rooms. Hotels with the QR label have been certified, meet the guidelines of the label, and their rooms are well insulated.

Products and companies that have been incorporated into the Quietroom® Design & Build concept are guaranteed to contribute to obtaining the Quiet Room label.

Foundation Quietroom, Lucas Keizer, Director



Foundation Quietroom Keizersgracht 241 1016 EA Amsterdam +31(0)840030094 info@quiethotelroom.org www.quiethotelroom.org

